
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 100
Kessel, Peter
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:46:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:43
Zielzeit: 
14:49:34
Strafzeit: 
-240 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:43

1 11:05:41 11:15:32 00:09:51 11:16:39 11:25:33 00:22:33

2 11:28:01 11:33:47 00:05:46 11:34:54 11:43:17 00:17:44

3 11:46:46 11:52:41 00:05:55 11:53:54 12:01:50 00:18:33

4 12:04:00 12:09:42 00:05:42 12:10:52 12:18:52 00:17:02

5 12:19:46 12:27:54 00:08:08 12:29:09 12:37:08 00:18:16

6 12:39:02 12:48:56 00:09:54 12:50:11 12:58:43 00:21:35

7 13:11:50 13:17:34 00:05:44 13:18:43 13:26:44 00:28:01

8 13:28:09 13:33:49 00:05:40 13:35:05 13:42:28 00:15:44

9 13:43:21 13:48:58 00:05:37 13:50:10 13:58:04 00:15:36

10 14:03:28 14:09:13 00:05:45 14:10:16 14:17:49 00:19:45

11 14:18:59 14:24:35 00:05:36 14:25:44 14:33:51 00:16:02

12 14:34:36 14:40:41 00:06:05 14:41:57 14:49:34 00:15:43

Seite 1 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 2 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 102
Voß, Torsten
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:57:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:32
Zielzeit: 
14:58:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:32

1 11:03:21 11:09:04 00:05:43 11:10:10 11:17:51 00:16:51

2 11:19:35 11:24:46 00:05:11 11:25:57 11:34:57 00:17:06

3 11:36:26 11:41:34 00:05:08 11:42:42 11:50:09 00:15:12

4 11:51:52 11:57:36 00:05:44 11:58:49 12:06:20 00:16:11

5 12:08:07 12:13:07 00:05:00 12:14:24 12:22:05 00:15:45

6 12:31:58 12:36:47 00:04:49 12:37:59 12:46:06 00:24:01

7 12:47:58 12:52:41 00:04:43 12:53:54 13:01:20 00:15:14

8 13:10:01 13:15:04 00:05:03 13:16:11 13:23:49 00:22:29

9 13:25:07 13:29:57 00:04:50 13:31:07 13:38:46 00:14:57

10 13:40:00 13:44:46 00:04:46 13:45:52 13:53:24 00:14:38

11 13:57:39 14:02:36 00:04:57 14:03:51 14:11:26 00:18:02

12 14:13:02 14:17:50 00:04:48 14:18:51 14:26:09 00:14:43

13 14:28:58 14:33:48 00:04:50 14:36:24 14:44:06 00:17:57

14 14:45:00 14:50:00 00:05:00 14:51:09 14:58:50 00:14:44

Seite 3 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 4 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Stern, Jochen
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:52:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:37
Zielzeit: 
14:55:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:37

1 11:05:55 11:11:59 00:06:04 11:13:12 11:21:49 00:18:49

2 11:23:28 11:28:52 00:05:24 11:30:10 11:38:07 00:16:18

3 11:40:10 11:45:17 00:05:07 11:46:31 11:54:25 00:16:18

4 11:55:47 12:01:01 00:05:14 12:02:03 12:09:56 00:15:31

5 12:12:08 12:17:16 00:05:08 12:18:27 12:26:33 00:16:37

6 12:28:37 12:33:42 00:05:05 12:34:39 12:42:06 00:15:33

7 12:44:07 12:49:13 00:05:06 12:50:22 12:58:08 00:16:02

8 12:59:46 13:04:51 00:05:05 13:06:09 13:13:54 00:15:46

9 13:23:09 13:28:10 00:05:01 13:29:14 13:37:05 00:23:11

10 13:38:35 13:43:35 00:05:00 13:44:52 13:52:30 00:15:25

11 13:54:10 13:59:07 00:04:57 14:00:14 14:08:25 00:15:55

12 14:10:40 14:15:34 00:04:54 14:16:43 14:24:24 00:15:59

13 14:26:47 14:31:53 00:05:06 14:33:02 14:40:36 00:16:12

14 14:41:26 14:46:52 00:05:26 14:47:51 14:55:52 00:15:16

Seite 5 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 6 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 112
Hilme, Holger
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:44:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:37
Zielzeit: 
14:52:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:37

1 11:12:41 11:24:31 00:11:50 11:26:04 11:41:24 00:33:24

2 11:46:05 11:55:29 00:09:24 11:57:04 12:08:51 00:27:27

3 12:13:01 12:22:10 00:09:09 12:23:45 12:35:17 00:26:26

4 12:47:15 12:56:17 00:09:02 12:58:10 13:09:05 00:33:48

5 13:14:39 13:23:56 00:09:17 13:28:14 13:40:07 00:31:02

6 13:56:20 14:06:03 00:09:43 14:07:34 14:18:06 00:37:59

7 14:28:07 14:37:19 00:09:12 14:39:56 14:52:43 00:34:37

Seite 7 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 8 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 116
gerner, 
michael
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:51:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:04
Zielzeit: 
14:55:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:04

1 11:07:55 11:13:21 00:05:26 11:14:34 11:23:11 00:19:11

2 11:24:58 11:30:21 00:05:23 11:31:39 11:40:09 00:16:58

3 11:43:12 11:48:25 00:05:13 11:49:44 11:57:44 00:17:35

4 12:04:32 12:09:29 00:04:57 12:11:19 12:19:01 00:21:17

5 12:22:55 12:27:57 00:05:02 12:29:05 12:36:38 00:17:37

6 12:38:09 12:43:07 00:04:58 12:44:09 12:51:55 00:15:17

7 12:58:09 13:03:17 00:05:08 13:04:20 13:11:47 00:19:52

8 13:14:20 13:20:39 00:06:19 13:23:01 13:34:09 00:22:22

9 13:38:08 13:43:01 00:04:53 13:44:11 13:51:55 00:17:46

10 13:59:26 14:04:37 00:05:11 14:05:35 14:12:56 00:21:01

11 14:14:09 14:19:16 00:05:07 14:20:26 14:28:04 00:15:08

12 14:29:52 14:35:04 00:05:12 14:36:12 14:42:15 00:14:11

13 14:43:42 14:48:57 00:05:15 14:50:03 14:55:54 00:13:39

Seite 9 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 10 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 117
Langer, 
Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:04:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:04
Zielzeit: 
14:10:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:04

1 11:08:42 11:14:11 00:05:29 11:15:40 11:24:33 00:18:33

2 11:25:56 11:31:18 00:05:22 11:32:28 11:40:17 00:15:44

3 11:41:05 11:46:55 00:05:50 11:48:05 11:56:23 00:16:06

4 11:59:58 12:07:17 00:07:19 12:08:28 12:16:29 00:20:06

5 12:28:24 12:33:41 00:05:17 12:34:51 12:42:58 00:26:29

6 12:45:53 12:51:09 00:05:16 12:52:29 13:00:41 00:17:43

7 13:01:40 13:07:14 00:05:34 13:08:32 13:17:04 00:16:23

8 13:20:44 13:26:16 00:05:32 13:27:35 13:36:00 00:18:56

9 13:37:39 13:43:30 00:05:51 13:44:48 13:52:54 00:16:54

10 13:55:07 14:00:41 00:05:34 14:02:02 14:10:00 00:17:06

Seite 11 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 12 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 122
Schmidt, 
Marcus
Runden: 16
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
04:04:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:52
Zielzeit: 
15:05:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:52

1 11:02:59 11:07:48 00:04:49 11:08:50 11:16:06 00:15:06

2 11:17:29 11:22:17 00:04:48 11:23:24 11:30:40 00:14:34

3 11:32:01 11:36:51 00:04:50 11:37:54 11:45:23 00:14:43

4 11:50:31 11:55:14 00:04:43 11:56:14 12:03:35 00:18:12

5 12:06:11 12:10:48 00:04:37 12:11:57 12:18:44 00:15:09

6 12:23:09 12:27:58 00:04:49 12:28:57 12:36:09 00:17:25

7 12:37:18 12:41:52 00:04:34 12:42:55 12:49:51 00:13:42

8 12:52:44 12:57:25 00:04:41 12:58:27 13:05:20 00:15:29

9 13:10:16 13:14:53 00:04:37 13:15:50 13:22:55 00:17:35

10 13:24:01 13:28:36 00:04:35 13:29:37 13:36:30 00:13:35

11 13:39:46 13:44:27 00:04:41 13:45:26 13:52:09 00:15:39

12 13:53:30 13:58:03 00:04:33 13:59:06 14:06:11 00:14:02

13 14:10:21 14:15:03 00:04:42 14:15:58 14:22:48 00:16:37

14 14:24:52 14:29:28 00:04:36 14:30:23 14:36:59 00:14:11

15 14:39:19 14:44:01 00:04:42 14:44:55 14:51:23 00:14:24

16 14:53:06 14:57:41 00:04:35 14:58:33 15:05:06 00:13:43

Seite 13 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 14 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Beck, Daniel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:42:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:11
Zielzeit: 
14:42:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:11

1 11:01:07 11:05:45 00:04:38 11:06:38 11:14:09 00:14:09

2 11:15:05 11:19:34 00:04:29 11:20:47 11:28:01 00:13:52

3 11:29:45 11:34:18 00:04:33 11:35:16 11:42:21 00:14:20

4 11:44:05 11:48:39 00:04:34 11:49:41 11:56:21 00:14:00

5 11:57:26 12:01:51 00:04:25 12:02:49 12:09:37 00:13:16

6 12:11:21 12:15:55 00:04:34 12:17:00 12:23:50 00:14:13

7 12:25:34 12:30:20 00:04:46 12:31:22 12:38:00 00:14:10

8 12:44:29 12:48:58 00:04:29 12:50:33 12:57:32 00:19:32

9 13:02:36 13:07:11 00:04:35 13:08:20 13:14:48 00:17:16

10 13:16:41 13:21:35 00:04:54 13:22:32 13:29:01 00:14:13

11 13:29:52 13:34:19 00:04:27 13:35:19 13:41:50 00:12:49

12 13:42:39 13:47:01 00:04:22 13:48:02 13:54:40 00:12:50

13 13:56:14 14:00:42 00:04:28 14:01:42 14:08:47 00:14:07

14 14:13:51 14:18:22 00:04:31 14:19:25 14:26:43 00:17:56

15 14:29:40 14:34:06 00:04:26 14:35:07 14:42:52 00:16:09

Seite 15 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 16 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 134
Kracker, Jan
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
01:57:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:23
Zielzeit: 
12:59:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:23

1 11:04:23 11:10:21 00:05:58 11:11:31 11:20:12 00:18:12

2 11:21:51 11:27:28 00:05:37 11:28:53 11:36:50 00:16:38

3 11:38:52 11:44:46 00:05:54 11:45:50 11:53:15 00:16:25

4 11:57:45 12:03:33 00:05:48 12:04:40 12:12:28 00:19:13

5 12:13:47 12:19:56 00:06:09 12:21:04 12:29:11 00:16:43

6 12:44:17 12:50:14 00:05:57 12:51:18 12:59:08 00:29:57

Seite 17 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 18 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 155
Hedian, Jorge
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:46:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:24:44
Zielzeit: 
14:55:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:24:44

1 11:14:01 11:22:56 00:08:55 11:24:17 11:41:11 00:32:11

2 11:48:52 12:12:11 00:23:19 12:13:32 12:24:19 00:43:08

3 12:33:54 12:45:06 00:11:12 12:46:25 12:59:03 00:34:44

4 13:09:40 13:18:53 00:09:13 13:20:09 13:29:29 00:30:26

5 13:46:53 13:56:25 00:09:32 13:57:34 14:07:10 00:37:41

6 14:19:06 14:41:39 00:22:33 14:43:49 14:55:20 00:48:10

Seite 19 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 20 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 156
Pester, Toni
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:57:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:16
Zielzeit: 
14:58:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:13:16

1 11:02:47 11:07:18 00:04:31 11:08:25 11:18:16 00:17:16

2 11:19:10 11:23:56 00:04:46 11:25:02 11:34:54 00:16:38

3 11:36:08 11:40:47 00:04:39 11:41:48 11:48:42 00:13:48

4 11:51:12 11:55:54 00:04:42 11:57:12 12:05:34 00:16:52

5 12:08:45 12:13:25 00:04:40 12:14:29 12:21:29 00:15:55

6 12:22:18 12:27:44 00:05:26 12:28:46 12:35:57 00:14:28

7 12:37:25 12:41:58 00:04:33 12:42:59 12:49:54 00:13:57

8 12:53:09 12:58:29 00:05:20 12:59:29 13:06:56 00:17:02

9 13:08:40 13:13:31 00:04:51 13:14:31 13:21:39 00:14:43

10 13:22:23 13:27:11 00:04:48 13:28:21 13:35:37 00:13:58

11 13:39:05 13:44:09 00:05:04 13:45:10 13:52:47 00:17:10

12 13:54:47 13:59:31 00:04:44 14:00:31 14:07:36 00:14:49

13 14:10:27 14:15:39 00:05:12 14:16:50 14:24:45 00:17:09

14 14:26:39 14:31:35 00:04:56 14:32:49 14:40:20 00:15:35

15 14:44:21 14:49:25 00:05:04 14:50:29 14:58:34 00:18:14

Seite 21 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 22 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau, 
Andy
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:55:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:03
Zielzeit: 
15:00:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:03

1 11:08:15 11:13:10 00:04:55 11:14:31 11:23:21 00:18:21

2 11:25:34 11:30:27 00:04:53 11:32:41 11:41:23 00:18:02

3 11:45:32 11:50:24 00:04:52 11:51:43 12:00:10 00:18:47

4 12:02:08 12:07:03 00:04:55 12:12:29 12:21:04 00:20:54

5 12:29:46 12:34:25 00:04:39 12:37:00 12:44:20 00:23:16

6 12:47:49 12:52:39 00:04:50 12:55:39 13:03:53 00:19:33

7 13:10:35 13:15:21 00:04:46 13:16:20 13:23:59 00:20:06

8 13:25:46 13:31:33 00:05:47 13:33:32 13:41:59 00:18:00

9 13:45:39 13:50:31 00:04:52 13:51:26 13:58:29 00:16:30

10 13:59:16 14:04:21 00:05:05 14:05:26 14:13:18 00:14:49

11 14:14:05 14:19:19 00:05:14 14:20:29 14:28:08 00:14:50

12 14:31:40 14:36:50 00:05:10 14:37:59 14:45:55 00:17:47

13 14:47:17 14:52:22 00:05:05 14:53:24 15:00:36 00:14:41

Seite 23 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 24 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Pirner, 
Manuel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:59:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:32
Zielzeit: 
15:02:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:32

1 11:06:08 11:11:15 00:05:07 11:12:28 11:20:19 00:17:19

2 11:21:36 11:26:32 00:04:56 11:27:42 11:35:27 00:15:08

3 11:37:18 11:42:29 00:05:11 11:43:54 11:51:40 00:16:13

4 11:53:46 11:58:31 00:04:45 11:59:47 12:07:18 00:15:38

5 12:09:20 12:14:16 00:04:56 12:15:26 12:22:41 00:15:23

6 12:29:58 12:34:50 00:04:52 12:35:56 12:43:01 00:20:20

7 12:46:18 12:51:11 00:04:53 12:52:20 12:59:07 00:16:06

8 13:00:52 13:05:39 00:04:47 13:06:47 13:14:00 00:14:53

9 13:15:39 13:20:29 00:04:50 13:21:37 13:28:55 00:14:55

10 13:34:03 13:38:59 00:04:56 13:40:03 13:47:51 00:18:56

11 13:49:51 13:54:45 00:04:54 13:55:55 14:02:57 00:15:06

12 14:05:26 14:10:20 00:04:54 14:11:27 14:18:27 00:15:30

13 14:19:41 14:24:44 00:05:03 14:25:54 14:32:58 00:14:31

14 14:34:10 14:39:30 00:05:20 14:40:38 14:47:50 00:14:52

15 14:49:31 14:54:39 00:05:08 14:55:51 15:02:37 00:14:47

Seite 25 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 26 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 186
Hänsch, André
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:05:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:01
Zielzeit: 
13:11:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:01

1 11:09:29 11:15:11 00:05:42 11:16:26 11:26:04 00:20:04

2 11:28:23 11:33:52 00:05:29 11:34:59 11:42:50 00:16:46

3 11:47:45 11:55:44 00:07:59 11:57:09 12:05:16 00:22:26

4 12:07:38 12:13:07 00:05:29 12:14:17 12:22:11 00:16:55

5 12:23:43 12:29:16 00:05:33 12:30:35 12:38:28 00:16:17

6 12:40:07 12:45:32 00:05:25 12:46:37 12:54:41 00:16:13

7 12:56:02 13:01:26 00:05:24 13:02:40 13:11:52 00:17:11

Seite 27 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 28 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 2
Sieber, Philipp
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:56:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:57
Zielzeit: 
14:56:18
Strafzeit: 
-60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:57

1 11:01:51 11:06:38 00:04:47 11:07:40 11:15:01 00:15:01

2 11:16:58 11:22:04 00:05:06 11:23:11 11:30:46 00:15:45

3 11:33:44 11:38:24 00:04:40 11:39:31 11:46:45 00:15:59

4 11:49:24 11:54:29 00:05:05 11:55:31 12:02:29 00:15:44

5 12:05:20 12:10:24 00:05:04 12:11:22 12:18:33 00:16:04

6 12:20:39 12:27:19 00:06:40 12:28:28 12:35:59 00:17:26

7 12:38:39 12:43:29 00:04:50 12:44:28 12:51:16 00:15:17

8 12:52:57 12:59:42 00:06:45 13:00:44 13:07:58 00:16:42

9 13:12:29 13:17:13 00:04:44 13:18:12 13:25:15 00:17:17

10 13:26:25 13:31:38 00:05:13 13:32:41 13:40:03 00:14:48

11 13:42:03 13:46:55 00:04:52 13:48:00 13:54:44 00:14:41

12 13:55:34 14:00:23 00:04:49 14:01:19 14:08:00 00:13:16

13 14:10:07 14:15:12 00:05:05 14:16:15 14:23:53 00:15:53

14 14:27:30 14:32:42 00:05:12 14:33:44 14:41:16 00:17:23

15 14:42:03 14:47:08 00:05:05 14:48:22 14:56:18 00:15:02

Seite 29 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 30 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Kumant, 
Sascha
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:52:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:55
Zielzeit: 
14:53:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:55

1 11:02:29 11:07:23 00:04:54 11:08:29 11:16:03 00:15:03

2 11:17:11 11:22:15 00:05:04 11:23:28 11:31:01 00:14:58

3 11:34:01 11:38:59 00:04:58 11:40:02 11:47:23 00:16:22

4 11:51:27 11:56:33 00:05:06 11:57:31 12:04:48 00:17:25

5 12:06:53 12:11:49 00:04:56 12:12:48 12:20:32 00:15:44

6 12:23:57 12:28:50 00:04:53 12:30:04 12:37:30 00:16:58

7 12:38:50 12:43:37 00:04:47 12:44:34 12:51:54 00:14:24

8 12:56:17 13:01:05 00:04:48 13:02:07 13:09:28 00:17:34

9 13:10:54 13:15:32 00:04:38 13:16:33 13:23:31 00:14:03

10 13:30:12 13:34:58 00:04:46 13:36:08 13:43:18 00:19:47

11 13:44:19 13:49:06 00:04:47 13:50:07 13:56:56 00:13:38

12 13:58:21 14:03:05 00:04:44 14:04:00 14:10:58 00:14:02

13 14:12:53 14:17:42 00:04:49 14:18:36 14:25:23 00:14:25

14 14:26:34 14:31:25 00:04:51 14:32:28 14:39:07 00:13:44

15 14:40:31 14:45:25 00:04:54 14:46:34 14:53:58 00:14:51

Seite 31 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 32 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 22
Neckermann, 
Christoph
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:55:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:16
Zielzeit: 
15:02:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:16

1 11:11:22 11:17:43 00:06:21 11:21:15 11:30:52 00:23:52

2 11:40:49 11:48:29 00:07:40 11:51:47 12:00:31 00:29:39

3 12:08:16 12:14:46 00:06:30 12:15:55 12:24:14 00:23:43

4 12:32:46 12:38:49 00:06:03 12:39:54 12:47:57 00:23:43

5 12:50:22 12:56:24 00:06:02 12:57:33 13:05:25 00:17:28

6 13:06:57 13:13:07 00:06:10 13:14:20 13:23:02 00:17:37

7 13:34:12 13:40:09 00:05:57 13:41:11 13:48:56 00:25:54

8 13:51:21 13:57:38 00:06:17 13:58:53 14:07:19 00:18:23

9 14:08:20 14:14:39 00:06:19 14:15:47 14:23:58 00:16:39

10 14:28:01 14:34:21 00:06:20 14:35:44 14:43:58 00:20:00

11 14:45:44 14:52:21 00:06:37 14:53:35 15:02:05 00:18:07

Seite 33 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 34 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike/ 
Kuhnert/ 
Hagenau, 
Richardt/ 
Jakob/ Tony
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:53:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:38
Zielzeit: 
14:53:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:38

1 11:01:24 11:05:51 00:04:27 11:06:53 11:14:36 00:14:36

2 11:16:46 11:21:22 00:04:36 11:22:30 11:30:10 00:15:34

3 11:33:14 11:37:46 00:04:32 11:38:53 11:46:43 00:16:33

4 11:48:41 11:53:17 00:04:36 11:54:25 12:02:19 00:15:36

5 12:05:09 12:11:40 00:06:31 12:12:40 12:20:24 00:18:05

6 12:21:55 12:27:40 00:05:45 12:28:44 12:35:51 00:15:27

7 12:43:11 12:49:02 00:05:51 12:50:35 12:58:17 00:22:26

8 13:02:41 13:07:38 00:04:57 13:08:48 13:16:35 00:18:18

9 13:18:35 13:23:04 00:04:29 13:24:06 13:30:44 00:14:09

10 13:31:50 13:36:20 00:04:30 13:37:18 13:43:55 00:13:11

11 13:44:59 13:49:28 00:04:29 13:50:26 13:57:00 00:13:05

12 13:57:49 14:02:21 00:04:32 14:03:33 14:10:14 00:13:14

13 14:11:43 14:16:39 00:04:56 14:17:41 14:24:19 00:14:05

14 14:25:13 14:30:18 00:05:05 14:31:20 14:37:58 00:13:39

15 14:39:55 14:45:17 00:05:22 14:46:27 14:53:49 00:15:51

Seite 35 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 36 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke / 
Kirschner, 
Christian / 
Christof
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:56:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:57
Zielzeit: 
15:00:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:13:57

1 11:07:09 11:12:06 00:04:57 11:13:22 11:21:21 00:17:21

2 11:24:27 11:29:49 00:05:22 11:31:05 11:38:14 00:16:53

3 11:39:40 11:44:31 00:04:51 11:45:24 11:52:35 00:14:21

4 11:55:07 12:00:15 00:05:08 12:01:21 12:09:03 00:16:28

5 12:11:36 12:16:18 00:04:42 12:17:43 12:25:16 00:16:13

6 12:27:36 12:32:21 00:04:45 12:33:21 12:39:59 00:14:43

7 12:41:27 12:46:07 00:04:40 12:46:59 12:53:41 00:13:42

8 12:56:33 13:01:27 00:04:54 13:02:32 13:10:31 00:16:50

9 13:13:38 13:18:18 00:04:40 13:19:10 13:25:49 00:15:18

10 13:27:23 13:32:19 00:04:56 13:33:43 13:40:36 00:14:47

11 13:45:35 13:50:10 00:04:35 13:51:06 13:57:50 00:17:14

12 13:59:50 14:04:57 00:05:07 14:05:50 14:12:58 00:15:08

13 14:14:46 14:19:48 00:05:02 14:20:44 14:28:27 00:15:29

14 14:34:24 14:39:47 00:05:23 14:40:43 14:47:44 00:19:17

15 14:48:31 14:53:26 00:04:55 14:54:14 15:00:52 00:13:08

Seite 37 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 38 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmelzing, 
Ralph
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:56:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:52
Zielzeit: 
15:00:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:52

1 11:06:35 11:11:46 00:05:11 11:12:54 11:20:36 00:16:36

2 11:22:25 11:27:30 00:05:05 11:28:32 11:36:24 00:15:48

3 11:39:57 11:44:53 00:04:56 11:45:56 11:53:44 00:17:20

4 11:56:34 12:01:32 00:04:58 12:02:46 12:11:04 00:17:20

5 12:13:31 12:18:32 00:05:01 12:19:30 12:27:00 00:15:56

6 12:30:15 12:35:35 00:05:20 12:36:38 12:44:14 00:17:14

7 12:47:01 12:52:01 00:05:00 12:53:11 13:00:38 00:16:24

8 13:04:28 13:09:17 00:04:49 13:10:18 13:18:13 00:17:35

9 13:21:32 13:26:28 00:04:56 13:27:38 13:36:22 00:18:09

10 13:37:56 13:43:09 00:05:13 13:44:15 13:51:48 00:15:26

11 13:53:05 13:58:14 00:05:09 13:59:24 14:07:05 00:15:17

12 14:11:51 14:17:07 00:05:16 14:18:10 14:25:58 00:18:53

13 14:27:55 14:32:51 00:04:56 14:34:38 14:42:25 00:16:27

14 14:46:39 14:51:41 00:05:02 14:52:51 15:00:43 00:18:18

Seite 39 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 40 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 248
Materne, 
Danny
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
04:01:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:24
Zielzeit: 
15:02:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:24

1 11:03:30 11:08:57 00:05:27 11:10:02 11:17:42 00:16:42

2 11:18:44 11:24:20 00:05:36 11:26:10 11:34:41 00:16:59

3 11:36:49 11:43:27 00:06:38 11:44:46 11:52:03 00:17:22

4 11:53:56 11:59:19 00:05:23 12:00:25 12:08:16 00:16:13

5 12:10:13 12:15:49 00:05:36 12:16:56 12:24:40 00:16:24

6 12:32:55 12:38:33 00:05:38 12:39:35 12:47:32 00:22:52

7 12:48:49 12:53:58 00:05:09 12:55:02 13:02:34 00:15:02

8 13:03:58 13:09:09 00:05:11 13:10:14 13:19:11 00:16:37

9 13:29:38 13:37:10 00:07:32 13:40:22 13:47:39 00:28:28

10 13:48:33 13:55:21 00:06:48 13:59:03 14:07:15 00:19:36

11 14:11:38 14:18:41 00:07:03 14:19:48 14:27:55 00:20:40

12 14:31:07 14:37:03 00:05:56 14:38:13 14:46:50 00:18:55

13 14:48:42 14:55:09 00:06:27 14:56:17 15:02:43 00:15:53

Seite 41 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 42 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:45:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:56
Zielzeit: 
14:45:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:56

1 11:00:45 11:05:27 00:04:42 11:06:35 11:14:08 00:14:08

2 11:15:22 11:20:15 00:04:53 11:21:51 11:29:37 00:15:29

3 11:34:35 11:39:16 00:04:41 11:40:29 11:47:56 00:18:19

4 11:50:57 11:55:45 00:04:48 11:56:58 12:04:22 00:16:26

5 12:06:41 12:11:22 00:04:41 12:12:36 12:20:27 00:16:05

6 12:21:48 12:27:22 00:05:34 12:28:31 12:35:53 00:15:26

7 12:37:56 12:42:33 00:04:37 12:43:39 12:50:25 00:14:32

8 12:51:32 12:56:28 00:04:56 12:57:37 13:04:36 00:14:11

9 13:05:36 13:10:02 00:04:26 13:11:15 13:18:56 00:14:20

10 13:21:21 13:25:54 00:04:33 13:26:56 13:34:18 00:15:22

11 13:35:10 13:39:37 00:04:27 13:40:47 13:47:48 00:13:30

12 13:49:18 13:53:42 00:04:24 13:54:47 14:01:26 00:13:38

13 14:05:09 14:09:33 00:04:24 14:10:49 14:17:27 00:16:01

14 14:18:42 14:23:10 00:04:28 14:24:14 14:30:57 00:13:30

15 14:33:05 14:37:27 00:04:22 14:38:32 14:45:28 00:14:31

Seite 43 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 44 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 250
Daumann, 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:04:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:51
Zielzeit: 
14:05:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:51

1 11:03:10 11:10:12 00:07:02 11:11:13 11:18:26 00:17:26

2 11:19:47 11:24:42 00:04:55 11:25:50 11:33:54 00:15:28

3 11:35:21 11:40:58 00:05:37 11:42:08 11:49:15 00:15:21

4 11:53:09 11:58:08 00:04:59 11:59:20 12:06:42 00:17:27

5 12:09:56 12:14:51 00:04:55 12:16:01 12:23:09 00:16:27

6 12:24:44 12:29:33 00:04:49 12:30:40 12:37:56 00:14:47

7 12:45:44 12:50:21 00:04:37 12:51:33 12:58:39 00:20:43

8 13:00:06 13:04:56 00:04:50 13:06:15 13:13:48 00:15:09

9 13:15:06 13:19:47 00:04:41 13:20:53 13:28:15 00:14:27

10 13:36:27 13:41:09 00:04:42 13:42:13 13:49:35 00:21:20

11 13:52:27 13:57:11 00:04:44 13:58:21 14:05:43 00:16:08

Seite 45 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 46 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 251
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:09:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:19
Zielzeit: 
14:11:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:19

1 11:04:45 11:10:12 00:05:27 11:11:18 11:20:28 00:18:28

2 11:27:23 11:35:16 00:07:53 11:36:53 11:46:01 00:25:33

3 11:54:28 11:59:56 00:05:28 12:00:58 12:08:57 00:22:56

4 12:10:55 12:16:44 00:05:49 12:17:49 12:25:32 00:16:35

5 12:30:24 12:36:24 00:06:00 12:37:22 12:44:37 00:19:05

6 12:47:11 12:52:19 00:05:08 12:53:33 13:01:08 00:16:31

7 13:02:02 13:09:30 00:07:28 13:11:03 13:19:01 00:17:53

8 13:40:12 13:46:03 00:05:51 13:47:03 13:54:53 00:35:52

9 13:57:58 14:03:13 00:05:15 14:04:16 14:11:45 00:16:52

Seite 47 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 48 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 284
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:47:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:38
Zielzeit: 
14:47:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:38

1 11:00:32 11:05:06 00:04:34 11:05:59 11:12:39 00:12:39

2 11:13:46 11:18:26 00:04:40 11:19:23 11:26:36 00:13:57

3 11:29:35 11:34:15 00:04:40 11:35:25 11:42:16 00:15:40

4 11:43:54 11:48:37 00:04:43 11:49:38 11:56:15 00:13:59

5 11:57:15 12:01:48 00:04:33 12:03:26 12:11:08 00:14:53

6 12:13:24 12:17:57 00:04:33 12:18:54 12:25:48 00:14:40

7 12:26:46 12:31:20 00:04:34 12:32:17 12:38:59 00:13:11

8 12:49:45 12:54:19 00:04:34 12:55:43 13:02:32 00:23:33

9 13:03:43 13:08:09 00:04:26 13:09:08 13:16:10 00:13:38

10 13:19:44 13:24:11 00:04:27 13:25:09 13:31:47 00:15:37

11 13:32:37 13:37:11 00:04:34 13:38:13 13:45:06 00:13:19

12 13:50:33 13:55:07 00:04:34 13:56:21 14:03:06 00:18:00

13 14:04:15 14:08:46 00:04:31 14:09:49 14:16:33 00:13:27

14 14:20:10 14:24:45 00:04:35 14:25:49 14:34:03 00:17:30

15 14:35:09 14:39:49 00:04:40 14:40:50 14:47:16 00:13:13

Seite 49 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 50 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Richter, 
Michael
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:44:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:01
Zielzeit: 
14:52:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:01

1 11:11:33 11:16:24 00:04:51 11:17:32 11:25:28 00:17:28

2 11:27:01 11:31:50 00:04:49 11:33:03 11:41:38 00:16:10

3 11:43:22 11:48:22 00:05:00 11:49:18 11:56:54 00:15:16

4 11:58:55 12:03:37 00:04:42 12:04:36 12:11:55 00:15:01

5 12:12:47 12:18:05 00:05:18 12:19:05 12:25:55 00:14:00

6 12:27:57 12:32:33 00:04:36 12:33:27 12:40:40 00:14:45

7 12:41:44 12:46:16 00:04:32 12:47:13 12:54:01 00:13:21

8 12:55:14 12:59:44 00:04:30 13:00:36 13:07:50 00:13:49

9 13:11:21 13:15:50 00:04:29 13:16:44 13:23:32 00:15:42

10 13:24:56 13:29:22 00:04:26 13:30:20 13:37:33 00:14:01

11 13:39:26 13:43:56 00:04:30 13:45:06 13:52:20 00:14:47

12 13:53:57 13:58:30 00:04:33 13:59:54 14:07:41 00:15:21

13 14:09:47 14:14:23 00:04:36 14:15:21 14:22:26 00:14:45

14 14:24:10 14:28:44 00:04:34 14:29:45 14:37:39 00:15:13

15 14:39:04 14:43:39 00:04:35 14:44:50 14:52:09 00:14:30

Seite 51 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 52 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 3
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:08
Zielzeit: 
15:21:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:08

1 11:08:01 11:13:10 00:05:09 11:14:26 11:22:34 00:17:34

2 11:24:39 11:29:48 00:05:09 11:31:01 11:39:38 00:17:04

3 11:40:43 11:45:54 00:05:11 11:47:16 11:54:55 00:15:17

4 11:56:17 12:01:25 00:05:08 12:02:39 12:10:11 00:15:16

5 12:11:52 12:17:04 00:05:12 12:18:18 12:25:46 00:15:35

6 12:26:57 12:32:17 00:05:20 12:33:33 12:41:20 00:15:34

7 12:43:21 12:48:30 00:05:09 12:49:48 12:57:26 00:16:06

8 12:59:34 13:04:47 00:05:13 13:06:02 13:13:28 00:16:02

9 13:27:49 13:33:45 00:05:56 13:35:00 13:43:09 00:29:41

10 13:43:57 13:49:16 00:05:19 13:50:30 13:58:53 00:15:44

11 14:02:00 14:07:27 00:05:27 14:08:36 14:16:41 00:17:48

12 14:18:02 14:23:57 00:05:55 14:25:15

Seite 53 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 54 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 300
Büschel / 
Letsch / Nehl, 
Jörg / Mario / 
Marcel
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:48:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:43
Zielzeit: 
14:54:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:43

1 11:10:16 11:16:04 00:05:48 11:17:15 11:25:41 00:19:41

2 11:28:54 11:34:43 00:05:49 11:35:45 11:43:50 00:18:09

3 11:48:46 11:54:53 00:06:07 11:55:56 12:03:56 00:20:06

4 12:07:46 12:13:20 00:05:34 12:14:32 12:22:00 00:18:04

5 12:24:26 12:30:12 00:05:46 12:31:19 12:39:34 00:17:34

6 12:42:43 12:47:55 00:05:12 12:48:50 12:56:08 00:16:34

7 12:57:42 13:05:17 00:07:35 13:06:20 13:14:15 00:18:07

8 13:16:01 13:22:29 00:06:28 13:23:30 13:30:47 00:16:32

9 13:32:18 13:38:38 00:06:20 13:39:39 13:47:28 00:16:41

10 13:50:52 13:56:06 00:05:14 13:56:59 14:04:55 00:17:27

11 14:07:13 14:13:33 00:06:20 14:14:39 14:22:20 00:17:25

12 14:24:32 14:29:57 00:05:25 14:30:56 14:38:20 00:16:00

13 14:40:00 14:46:05 00:06:05 14:47:09 14:54:45 00:16:25

Seite 55 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 56 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 306
Haase, Kevin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:54:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:28
Zielzeit: 
14:54:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:13:28

1 11:02:04 11:07:09 00:05:05 11:08:21 11:16:09 00:16:09

2 11:17:48 11:22:39 00:04:51 11:23:46 11:31:19 00:15:10

3 11:34:17 11:39:01 00:04:44 11:40:00 11:47:14 00:15:55

4 11:49:40 11:54:38 00:04:58 11:55:42 12:03:01 00:15:47

5 12:04:15 12:09:01 00:04:46 12:10:05 12:17:39 00:14:38

6 12:22:33 12:27:45 00:05:12 12:28:51 12:36:02 00:18:23

7 12:36:45 12:41:24 00:04:39 12:42:36 12:50:08 00:14:06

8 12:51:02 12:55:45 00:04:43 12:56:47 13:04:40 00:14:32

9 13:05:59 13:10:51 00:04:52 13:11:59 13:19:52 00:15:12

10 13:26:01 13:30:58 00:04:57 13:32:06 13:40:09 00:20:17

11 13:41:28 13:46:15 00:04:47 13:47:19 13:54:58 00:14:49

12 13:55:59 14:00:56 00:04:57 14:02:06 14:10:06 00:15:08

13 14:12:04 14:16:57 00:04:53 14:17:58 14:25:36 00:15:30

14 14:27:18 14:32:17 00:04:59 14:33:18 14:40:37 00:15:01

15 14:41:14 14:46:19 00:05:05 14:47:16 14:54:05 00:13:28

Seite 57 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 58 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 384
Mutzbauer, 
Andreas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:56:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:22:20
Zielzeit: 
14:59:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:20

1 11:05:29 11:11:12 00:05:43 11:12:32 11:20:24 00:17:24

2 11:21:16 11:26:53 00:05:37 11:28:04 11:35:59 00:15:35

3 11:37:24 11:43:33 00:06:09 11:44:51 11:52:32 00:16:33

4 11:54:16 12:00:06 00:05:50 12:01:17 12:08:41 00:16:09

5 12:10:19 12:16:29 00:06:10 12:17:40 12:25:05 00:16:24

6 12:31:02 12:36:59 00:05:57 12:38:06 12:46:14 00:21:09

7 12:48:19 12:54:06 00:05:47 12:55:17 13:02:40 00:16:26

8 13:04:04 13:09:45 00:05:41 13:10:57 13:18:27 00:15:47

9 13:19:49 13:25:33 00:05:44 13:26:40 13:34:15 00:15:48

10 13:40:33 13:46:51 00:06:18 13:47:57 13:55:20 00:21:05

11 13:56:30 14:02:14 00:05:44 14:03:36 14:11:14 00:15:54

12 14:13:09 14:18:59 00:05:50 14:20:09 14:27:44 00:16:30

13 14:28:45 14:34:40 00:05:55 14:35:55 14:43:42 00:15:58

14 14:44:35 14:50:30 00:05:55 14:51:47 14:59:30 00:15:48

Seite 59 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 60 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 39
Teichmann, 
Michael
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:21:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:53
Zielzeit: 
13:22:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:53

1 11:02:37 11:08:13 00:05:36 11:09:18 11:17:18 00:16:18

2 11:18:30 11:24:00 00:05:30 11:25:06 11:34:46 00:17:28

3 11:35:37 11:41:45 00:06:08 11:42:51 11:50:33 00:15:47

4 11:52:00 12:03:41 00:11:41 12:04:45 12:12:41 00:22:08

5 12:25:20 12:31:51 00:06:31 12:32:52 12:40:17 00:27:36

6 12:42:54 12:48:39 00:05:45 12:49:53 12:57:43 00:17:26

7 13:08:24 13:14:06 00:05:42 13:15:06 13:22:58 00:25:15

Seite 61 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 62 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 391
Beyer, Phillip
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:34
Zielzeit: 
15:16:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:34

1 11:02:12 11:07:36 00:05:24 11:08:39 11:17:02 00:17:02

2 11:19:27 11:24:43 00:05:16 11:26:00 11:35:04 00:18:02

3 11:36:43 11:41:47 00:05:04 11:42:54 11:50:36 00:15:32

4 11:52:45 11:57:52 00:05:07 11:58:58 12:06:35 00:15:59

5 12:07:57 12:13:02 00:05:05 12:14:01 12:21:26 00:14:51

6 12:23:16 12:28:57 00:05:41 12:30:09 12:37:51 00:16:25

7 12:39:10 12:44:07 00:04:57 12:45:26 12:52:58 00:15:07

8 12:55:48

Seite 63 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 64 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 4
Buchholz, 
Bernd
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:57:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:57
Zielzeit: 
14:02:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:57

1 11:08:52 11:15:10 00:06:18 11:16:22 11:25:18 00:20:18

2 11:30:12 11:36:31 00:06:19 11:37:40 11:46:06 00:20:48

3 11:51:38 11:58:15 00:06:37 11:59:37 12:08:35 00:22:29

4 12:14:00 12:21:59 00:07:59 12:23:12 12:31:50 00:23:15

5 12:37:59 12:44:45 00:06:46 12:45:55 12:54:17 00:22:27

6 12:57:11 13:03:57 00:06:46 13:05:03 13:13:32 00:19:15

7 13:25:16 13:34:53 00:09:37 13:36:04 13:44:34 00:31:02

8 13:46:09 13:52:44 00:06:35 13:53:57 14:02:34 00:18:00

Seite 65 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 66 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 403
Hauptlorenz, 
Tobias
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:59:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:24
Zielzeit: 
14:59:19
Strafzeit: 
-60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:24

1 11:00:58 11:05:31 00:04:33 11:06:31 11:14:02 00:14:02

2 11:14:56 11:19:31 00:04:35 11:20:44 11:28:32 00:14:30

3 11:30:58 11:35:30 00:04:32 11:36:41 11:44:41 00:16:09

4 11:47:10 11:51:41 00:04:31 11:52:55 12:00:55 00:16:14

5 12:04:59 12:09:42 00:04:43 12:10:47 12:18:31 00:17:36

6 12:20:21 12:27:14 00:06:53 12:28:17

7 12:36:58 12:41:25 00:04:27 12:42:26 12:49:51

8 12:53:43 12:58:26 00:04:43 12:59:23 13:06:50 00:16:59

9 13:08:03 13:12:37 00:04:34 13:13:42 13:21:17 00:14:27

10 13:24:23 13:29:15 00:04:52 13:30:25 13:37:57 00:16:40

11 13:41:08 13:45:40 00:04:32 13:46:52 13:54:49 00:16:52

12 13:59:11 14:03:44 00:04:33 14:04:55 14:12:36 00:17:47

13 14:14:22 14:19:02 00:04:40 14:20:14 14:28:03 00:15:27

14 14:29:26 14:34:04 00:04:38 14:35:15 14:43:38 00:15:35

15 14:45:57 14:50:35 00:04:38 14:51:51 14:59:19 00:15:41

Seite 67 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 68 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Beyersdörfer, 
Thomas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:36:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:16
Zielzeit: 
14:38:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:16

1 11:04:16 11:10:45 00:06:29 11:11:51 11:20:11 00:18:11

2 11:21:43 11:27:17 00:05:34 11:28:41 11:37:03 00:16:52

3 11:38:57 11:44:43 00:05:46 11:46:09 11:54:32 00:17:29

4 12:14:36 12:20:21 00:05:45 12:21:31 12:29:23 00:34:51

5 12:32:37 12:37:40 00:05:03 12:38:55 12:46:42 00:17:19

6 12:57:16 13:02:24 00:05:08 13:03:32 13:11:30 00:24:48

7 13:13:43 13:19:26 00:05:43 13:21:19 13:34:27 00:22:57

8 13:37:29 13:45:38 00:08:09 13:46:56 13:55:44 00:21:17

9 14:22:58 14:28:37 00:05:39 14:29:51 14:38:34 00:42:50

Seite 69 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 70 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:42:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:06
Zielzeit: 
14:44:38
Strafzeit: 
-260 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:46

1 11:03:40 11:08:33 00:04:53 11:09:34 11:17:07 00:15:07

2 11:18:06 11:22:59 00:04:53 11:24:01 11:31:41 00:14:34

3 11:32:41 11:37:30 00:04:49 11:38:33 11:46:10 00:14:29

4 11:47:27 11:52:14 00:04:47 11:53:24 12:01:03 00:14:53

5 12:03:07 12:07:55 00:04:48 12:09:00 12:16:33 00:15:30

6 12:17:28 12:26:40 00:09:12 12:27:42 12:34:51 00:18:18

7 12:35:44 12:40:26 00:04:42 12:41:31 12:48:57 00:14:06

8 12:50:02 12:54:46 00:04:44 12:55:55 13:03:31 00:14:34

9 13:11:35 13:16:25 00:04:50 13:17:29 13:24:53 00:21:22

10 13:26:37 13:31:50 00:05:13 13:33:18 13:40:48 00:15:55

11 13:42:19 13:47:00 00:04:41 13:48:10 13:55:49 00:15:01

12 13:57:03 14:01:48 00:04:45 14:05:11 14:12:47 00:16:58

13 14:15:04 14:19:58 00:04:54 14:21:06 14:28:59 00:16:12

14 14:30:42 14:35:37 00:04:55 14:36:57 14:44:38 00:15:39

Seite 71 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 72 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 450
Timm, Steffen
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
04:01:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:29
Zielzeit: 
15:06:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:29

1 11:08:48 11:14:14 00:05:26 11:15:22 11:23:27 00:18:27

2 11:25:03 11:30:20 00:05:17 11:31:42 11:40:13 00:16:46

3 11:43:05 11:48:26 00:05:21 11:49:47 11:57:48 00:17:35

4 12:04:41 12:10:00 00:05:19 12:11:35 12:19:21 00:21:33

5 12:22:24 12:27:54 00:05:30 12:28:55 12:36:33 00:17:12

6 12:38:15 12:43:41 00:05:26 12:44:40 12:52:16 00:15:43

7 12:53:53 12:59:17 00:05:24 13:00:18 13:08:04 00:15:48

8 13:11:43 13:17:24 00:05:41 13:18:27 13:26:40 00:18:36

9 13:28:32 13:34:02 00:05:30 13:35:15 13:43:35 00:16:55

10 13:45:09 13:50:30 00:05:21 13:51:56 14:00:06 00:16:31

11 14:05:52 14:11:42 00:05:50 14:12:44 14:20:32 00:20:26

12 14:22:12 14:28:20 00:06:08 14:29:40 14:38:10 00:17:38

13 14:40:44 14:46:31 00:05:47 14:47:37 14:55:34 00:17:24

14 14:56:12 15:01:41 00:05:29 15:02:42 15:06:28 00:10:54

Seite 73 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 74 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 454
Müller, Uwe
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
00:37:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:13:24
Zielzeit: 
11:39:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:13:24

1 11:04:10 11:10:23 00:06:13 11:11:27 11:19:46 00:17:46

2 11:23:02 11:30:13 00:07:11 11:31:25 11:39:24 00:19:38

Seite 75 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 76 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit, Falk
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
04:01:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:58
Zielzeit: 
15:02:38
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:58

1 11:03:16 11:10:07 00:06:51 11:11:11 11:18:29 00:17:29

2 11:19:56 11:24:47 00:04:51 11:25:53 11:34:07 00:15:38

3 11:36:17 11:41:08 00:04:51 11:42:11 11:49:19 00:15:12

4 11:53:35 11:59:43 12:07:13 00:17:54

5 12:10:06 12:14:53 00:04:47 12:15:57 12:23:06 00:15:53

6 12:25:06 12:29:52 00:04:46 12:30:56 12:38:03 00:14:57

7 12:46:08 12:50:48 00:04:40 12:51:47 12:58:32 00:20:29

8 13:00:20 13:04:58 00:04:38 13:06:12 13:14:03 00:15:31

9 13:15:23 13:20:00 00:04:37 13:21:07 13:28:25 00:14:22

10 13:36:44 13:41:23 00:04:39 13:42:25 13:49:51 00:21:26

11 13:52:43 13:57:27 00:04:44 13:58:43 14:06:45 00:16:54

12 14:09:10 14:14:07 00:04:57 14:15:08 14:22:15 00:15:30

13 14:23:14 14:28:09 00:04:55 14:29:10 14:36:12 00:13:57

14 14:36:59 14:42:02 00:05:03 14:43:03 14:50:03 00:13:51

15 14:50:49 14:55:28 00:04:39 14:56:20 15:02:38 00:12:35

Seite 77 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 78 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Michel, David
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
04:11:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:26
Zielzeit: 
15:17:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:26

1 11:09:47 11:15:00 00:05:13 11:16:03 11:24:57 00:18:57

2 11:26:12 11:31:09 00:04:57 11:32:16 11:40:17 00:15:20

3 11:43:38 11:48:31 00:04:53 11:50:52 11:58:51 00:18:34

4 12:00:37 12:05:29 00:04:52 12:06:32 12:14:12 00:15:21

5 12:15:50 12:20:40 00:04:50 12:21:45 12:29:27 00:15:15

6 12:31:46 12:36:39 00:04:53 12:37:49 12:45:19 00:15:52

7 12:48:14 12:53:03 00:04:49 12:54:14 13:01:59 00:16:40

8 13:03:10 13:07:57 00:04:47 13:09:05 13:16:54 00:14:55

9 13:22:43 13:27:32 00:04:49 13:28:41 13:36:36 00:19:42

10 13:37:24 13:42:12 00:04:48 13:43:16 13:50:58 00:14:22

11 13:54:23 13:59:19 00:04:56 14:00:22 14:07:53 00:16:55

12 14:08:49 14:13:58 00:05:09 14:15:05 14:23:19 00:15:26

13 14:25:27 14:30:38 00:05:11 14:31:56 14:40:33 00:17:14

14 14:42:55 14:48:25 00:05:30 14:51:33 15:00:08 00:19:35

15 15:02:47 15:08:36 00:05:49 15:09:43 15:17:45 00:17:37

Seite 79 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 80 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 48
Hübner, Julius
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:41:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:23
Zielzeit: 
14:46:13
Strafzeit: 
-90 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:53

1 11:07:49 11:12:50 00:05:01 11:13:57 11:21:28 00:16:28

2 11:22:11 11:26:53 00:04:42 11:27:54 11:35:13 00:13:45

3 11:36:38 11:41:17 00:04:39 11:42:16 11:49:24 00:14:11

4 11:52:13 11:56:59 00:04:46 11:57:58 12:04:57 00:15:33

5 12:06:26 12:11:03 00:04:37 12:12:00 12:18:48 00:13:51

6 12:21:16 12:27:20 00:06:04 12:28:21 12:34:55 00:16:07

7 12:35:31 12:39:56 00:04:25 12:40:53 12:47:44 00:12:49

8 12:48:36 12:53:08 00:04:32 12:54:03 13:01:49 00:14:05

9 13:02:53 13:07:23 00:04:30 13:08:28 13:15:23 00:13:34

10 13:19:25 13:24:02 00:04:37 13:24:58 13:32:01 00:16:38

11 13:33:02 13:37:36 00:04:34 13:38:44 13:45:45 00:13:44

12 13:46:48 13:51:28 00:04:40 13:52:32 13:59:30 00:13:45

13 14:03:08 14:08:40 00:05:32 14:09:40 14:16:48 00:17:18

14 14:17:48 14:22:26 00:04:38 14:23:26 14:31:02 00:14:14

15 14:32:41 14:37:47 00:05:06 14:38:49 14:46:13 00:15:11

Seite 81 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 82 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 49
Richter, 
Mathias
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:50:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:34
Zielzeit: 
14:58:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:34

1 11:11:58 11:17:06 00:05:08 11:18:15 11:26:22 00:18:22

2 11:29:04 11:34:13 00:05:09 11:36:17 11:44:04 00:17:42

3 12:09:24 12:15:20 00:05:56 12:16:17 12:23:16 00:39:12

4 12:25:11 12:29:56 00:04:45 12:31:04 12:38:10 00:14:54

5 12:39:47 12:44:33 00:04:46 12:45:34 12:52:34 00:14:24

6 12:54:14 12:59:05 00:04:51 13:00:09 13:07:14 00:14:40

7 13:08:57 13:13:49 00:04:52 13:14:48 13:21:50 00:14:36

8 13:26:49 13:31:41 00:04:52 13:32:47 13:40:13 00:18:23

9 13:41:38 13:46:19 00:04:41 13:47:24 13:55:06 00:14:53

10 13:57:26 14:02:14 00:04:48 14:03:21 14:10:35 00:15:29

11 14:13:38 14:18:29 00:04:51 14:19:38 14:27:13 00:16:38

12 14:30:14 14:35:09 00:04:55 14:36:17 14:43:52 00:16:39

13 14:44:47 14:49:47 00:05:00 14:50:50 14:58:10 00:14:18

Seite 83 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 84 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 501
Bischoff, 
Sandro
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
04:02:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:02
Zielzeit: 
15:05:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:02

1 11:05:21 11:10:40 00:05:19 11:11:39 11:19:08 00:16:08

2 11:20:17 11:25:27 00:05:10 11:26:36 11:34:35 00:15:27

3 11:35:52 11:41:05 00:05:13 11:42:19 11:50:55 00:16:20

4 11:52:36 11:57:35 00:04:59 11:58:46 12:06:46 00:15:51

5 12:08:32 12:13:30 00:04:58 12:18:36 12:26:38 00:19:52

6 12:28:14 12:33:05 00:04:51 12:34:08 12:41:38 00:15:00

7 12:43:39 12:48:34 00:04:55 12:49:38 12:57:17 00:15:39

8 12:58:32 13:03:28 00:04:56 13:04:36 13:12:24 00:15:07

9 13:20:59 13:25:53 00:04:54 13:26:53 13:34:54 00:22:30

10 13:35:31 13:40:24 00:04:53 13:41:15 13:48:12 00:13:18

11 13:49:38 13:54:42 00:05:04 13:55:43 14:02:35 00:14:23

12 14:03:41 14:08:51 00:05:10 14:09:54 14:17:04 00:14:29

13 14:18:21 14:23:33 00:05:12 14:24:35 14:32:11 00:15:07

14 14:34:50 14:42:07 00:07:17 14:43:15 14:50:44 00:18:33

15 14:51:17 14:56:28 00:05:11 14:57:29 15:05:03 00:14:19

Seite 85 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 86 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 507
Martinez, Paul
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:47:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:16
Zielzeit: 
14:54:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:16

1 11:11:48 11:19:21 00:07:33 11:20:40 11:36:12 00:29:12

2 11:38:27 11:49:20 00:10:53 11:50:33 11:59:53 00:23:41

3 12:00:45 12:08:51 00:08:06 12:09:59 12:19:06 00:19:13

4 12:34:01 12:41:06 00:07:05 12:42:13 12:50:47 00:31:41

5 12:52:27 12:59:04 00:06:37 13:00:13 13:09:37 00:18:50

6 13:12:58 13:20:05 00:07:07 13:21:14 13:29:41 00:20:04

7 13:30:46 13:38:00 00:07:14 13:39:10 13:47:36 00:17:55

8 13:59:22 14:05:47 00:06:25 14:06:52 14:14:54 00:27:18

9 14:15:37 14:22:43 00:07:06 14:23:48 14:32:37 00:17:43

10 14:37:34 14:44:44 00:07:10 14:45:54 14:54:44 00:22:07

Seite 87 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 88 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 508
Ninaus, 
Karlheinz
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:34:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:34
Zielzeit: 
14:42:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:34

1 11:12:13 11:18:56 00:06:43 11:20:03 11:33:25 00:25:25

2 11:44:17 11:50:10 00:05:53 11:51:19 12:00:26 00:27:01

3 12:11:06 12:17:24 00:06:18 12:18:32 12:27:05 00:26:39

4 13:03:16 13:09:29 00:06:13 13:10:38 13:20:35 00:53:30

5 13:22:00 13:28:10 00:06:10 13:29:22 13:38:41 00:18:06

6 14:05:43 14:12:45 00:07:02 14:13:57 14:23:34 00:44:53

7 14:24:45 14:32:00 00:07:15 14:36:50 14:42:43 00:19:09

Seite 89 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 90 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Donauer, 
Marco
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:37:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:40
Zielzeit: 
14:46:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:40

1 11:13:00 11:23:18 00:10:18 11:24:45 11:35:30 00:26:30

2 11:41:40 11:50:19 00:08:39 11:51:33 12:01:29 00:25:59

3 12:12:28 12:20:20 00:07:52 12:21:38 12:30:41 00:29:12

4 12:51:37 13:07:02 00:15:25 13:08:16 13:18:22 00:47:41

5 14:15:08 14:31:34 00:16:26 14:32:54 14:46:44 01:28:22

Seite 91 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 92 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 516
Trautner, 
Markus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:41:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:22
Zielzeit: 
14:50:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:22

1 11:12:55 11:18:50 00:05:55 11:20:31 11:28:51 00:19:51

2 11:31:04 11:37:28 00:06:24 11:39:10 11:47:03 00:18:12

3 11:51:34 11:57:14 00:05:40 11:58:54 12:07:01 00:19:58

4 12:10:27 12:16:37 00:06:10 12:18:22 12:26:24 00:19:23

5 12:51:45 13:04:18 00:12:33 13:05:24 13:13:00 00:46:36

6 13:14:27 13:20:18 00:05:51 13:22:27 13:34:31 00:21:31

7 13:54:55 14:00:52 00:05:57 14:02:40 14:10:10 00:35:39

8 14:12:24 14:18:35 00:06:11 14:23:21 14:31:15 00:21:05

9 14:33:30 14:39:11 00:05:41 14:42:36 14:50:56 00:19:41

Seite 93 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 94 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 52
Sander 
Gompert, Kai 
Marco
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:50:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:12
Zielzeit: 
14:59:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:12

1 11:12:36 11:17:32 00:04:56 11:18:33 11:26:17 00:17:17

2 11:27:53 11:32:58 00:05:05 11:34:00 11:41:48 00:15:31

3 11:44:36 11:49:27 00:04:51 11:50:38 11:57:57 00:16:09

4 11:59:21 12:04:16 00:04:55 12:05:19 12:12:09 00:14:12

5 12:14:25 12:19:15 00:04:50 12:20:17 12:27:10 00:15:01

6 12:29:50 12:34:35 00:04:45 12:35:39 12:42:54 00:15:44

7 12:46:42 12:51:25 00:04:43 12:52:34 12:59:35 00:16:41

8 13:01:19 13:06:09 00:04:50 13:07:09 13:13:51 00:14:16

9 13:15:54 13:20:35 00:04:41 13:21:40 13:28:36 00:14:45

10 13:30:41 13:35:30 00:04:49 13:36:31 13:43:30 00:14:54

11 13:45:53 13:50:34 00:04:41 13:51:31 13:58:18 00:14:48

12 14:00:39 14:05:26 00:04:47 14:06:30 14:13:12 00:14:54

13 14:15:25 14:20:09 00:04:44 14:21:11 14:28:32 00:15:20

14 14:30:28 14:35:14 00:04:46 14:36:20 14:43:19 00:14:47

15 14:45:22 14:50:11 00:04:49 14:51:19 14:59:03 00:15:44

Seite 95 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 96 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 525

Zachenbacher
, Florian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:41
Zielzeit: 
15:23:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:41

1 11:11:38 11:23:11 00:11:33 11:24:40 11:38:33 00:31:33

2 11:49:47 11:58:12 00:08:25 11:59:33 12:11:40 00:33:07

3 12:20:56 12:29:06 00:08:10 12:30:26 12:39:54 00:28:14

4 12:44:57 12:53:58 00:09:01 12:55:12 13:04:44 00:24:50

5 13:28:59 13:35:31 00:06:32 13:36:38 13:45:52 00:41:08

6 13:46:59

Seite 97 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 98 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 526
Weiser, 
Andreas
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 15

GesFZ: 
03:51:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:33
Zielzeit: 
14:55:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:33

1 11:07:37 11:12:32 00:04:55 11:13:46 11:21:35 00:17:35

2 11:22:47 11:27:38 00:04:51 11:28:50 11:36:40 00:15:05

3 11:40:28 11:45:13 00:04:45 11:46:26 11:53:59 00:17:19

4 11:55:32 12:00:25 00:04:53 12:01:37 12:09:15 00:15:16

5 12:12:56 12:17:44 00:04:48 12:19:01 12:25:52 00:16:37

6 12:30:35 12:35:17 00:04:42 12:36:46 12:43:46 00:17:54

7 12:45:08 12:49:41 00:04:33 12:50:45 12:57:55 00:14:09

8 12:59:12 13:03:49 00:04:37 13:04:56 13:12:04 00:14:09

9 13:16:16 13:20:53 00:04:37 13:21:53 13:28:38 00:16:34

10 13:29:26 13:34:03 00:04:37 13:36:12 13:42:58 00:14:20

11 13:43:46 13:48:21 00:04:35 13:49:24 13:56:03 00:13:05

12 13:58:08 14:02:39 00:04:31 14:03:40 14:10:24 00:14:21

13 14:11:29 14:16:05 00:04:36 14:17:13 14:24:16 00:13:52

14 14:26:25 14:31:21 00:04:56 14:32:25 14:39:23 00:15:07

15 14:42:42 14:47:19 00:04:37 14:48:18 14:55:12 00:15:49

Seite 99 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 100 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 527
Hufland, 
Michael
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:53:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:24
Zielzeit: 
14:57:34
Strafzeit: 
-120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:24

1 11:07:15 11:12:40 00:05:25 11:13:53 11:22:11 00:18:11

2 11:24:44 11:30:14 00:05:30 11:31:46 11:40:40 00:18:29

3 11:42:16 11:48:16 00:06:00 11:50:10 11:58:41 00:18:01

4 12:03:28 12:09:04 00:05:36 12:10:39 12:19:00 00:20:19

5 12:20:49 12:28:36 00:07:47 12:30:00 12:38:08 00:19:08

6 12:43:00 12:48:14 00:05:14 12:49:24 12:57:29 00:19:21

7 12:59:39 13:04:50 00:05:11 13:06:06 13:13:55 00:16:26

8 13:20:25 13:25:41 00:05:16 13:26:49 13:34:51 00:20:56

9 13:35:59 13:41:21 00:05:22 13:42:32 13:50:21 00:15:30

10 13:52:50 13:58:06 00:05:16 13:59:19 14:07:28 00:17:07

11 14:09:55 14:15:22 00:05:27 14:16:26 14:24:19 00:16:51

12 14:25:47 14:31:24 00:05:37 14:32:59 14:41:04 00:16:45

13 14:42:09 14:47:52 00:05:43 14:49:25 14:57:34 00:16:30

Seite 101 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 102 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 528
Traßl, Michael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:32:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:59
Zielzeit: 
14:36:58
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:06:59

1 11:07:20 11:12:51 00:05:31 11:14:03 11:22:16 00:18:16

2 11:23:11 11:29:46 00:06:35 11:30:50 11:39:31 00:17:15

3 11:41:10 11:47:17 00:06:07 11:48:24 11:56:34 00:17:03

4 11:57:34 12:03:51 00:06:17 12:05:01 12:13:00 00:16:26

5 12:13:52 12:22:55 12:31:14 00:18:14

6 12:34:31 12:41:21 00:06:50 12:42:33 12:50:58 00:19:44

7 12:51:50 12:58:50 00:07:00 13:00:03 13:08:23 00:17:25

8 13:16:28 13:23:24 00:06:56 13:24:38 13:34:43 00:26:20

9 13:35:27 13:42:15 00:06:48 13:43:33 13:52:31 00:17:48

10 13:55:13 14:01:54 00:06:41 14:03:14 14:12:12 00:19:41

11 14:19:14 14:26:28 00:07:14 14:27:48 14:36:58 00:24:46

Seite 103 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Seite 104 von 176Druck: 08.07.2014 21:34:37

05.07.2014 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 529
Wunder, 
Martin
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

